

Surry Power Station Technical Specifications  
Review of Pages

Chris, several comments below have to do with page copy quality received and may not reflect an out-of-date or incorrect NRC TS page (e.g., one unit's amendment no. missing from the page.)

<u>Page Number</u>	<u>Description</u>
TS 1.0-1	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS 2.1-3	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS 2.1-4	↓
TS 2.1-5	↓
TS Figure 2.1-1	Should be deleted.
TS Figure 2.1-1B	↓
TS Figure 2.1-2B	↓
TS Figure 2.1-3B	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS 2.2-2	↓
TS 2.3-2	↓
TS 2.3-7	↓
TS Figure 2.3-2	Should be deleted.
TS 3.1-1	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS 3.1-9	Incorrect page. New Bases page was issued in VEPCO letter dated 8/23/99 and acknowledged in NRC letter dated 3/21/00.
TS 3.1-12	↓
TS 3.1-13a	Licensee's page shows a rev bar with the number 74 in the margin.
TS 3-1-15	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom. Licensee's page shows rev. bar with number 71 in the margin.
TS 3.1-16	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS 3.1-17	↓
TS 3.1-17a	↓
TS 3.1-26 – 29	Should be deleted. Reference VEPCO letter dated 8/23/99 and acknowledged in NRC letter dated 3/21/00.
TS 3.3-5	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS 3.6-1	↓
TS 3.7-20	↓
TS 3.7-26	↓
TS 3.8-4	↓
TS Figure 3.8-1	↓
TS 3.11-2a	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS 3.12-5	↓
TS 3.12-8	↓
TS 3.12-10	↓

<u>Page Number</u>	<u>Description</u>
TS 3.12-11	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS 3.12-12	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS 3.12-13	Page # is cut off.
TS 3.12-14	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS Figure 3.12-2	↓
TS Figure 3.12-3	Should be deleted.
TS Figure 3.12-4	↓
TS 3.15-1	Page missing.
TS 3.15-2	Licensee's page has the number 70 in margin
TS 5.15-3	next to the rev. bar.
TS 3.16-7	
TS 3.18-1	
TS 4.1-9	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS 4.1-10a	↓
TS 4.2-9 thru 4.2-35	Should be deleted
TS 4.3-4	↓
TS 4.4-2	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS 4.7-2 thru 4.7-3	Handwritten Amend. Numbers at bottom.
TS 4.9-1	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS 4.10-2	↓
TS 4.10-3	Should be deleted
TS 4.13-1 thru 4.13-9	↓
TS Figures 4.13-1 & 2	Page is cut-off on right side.
TS 4.14-1 thru 4.14-4	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS 4.15-2	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number is very faint.
TS 4.16-1	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number is cut-off at bottom.
TS 4.16-2	Page number is cut-off & Amend # is cut-off.
TS 4.19-1	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number is cut-off at bottom.
TS 4.19-2	
TS 4.19-3	
TS 4.19-4	
TS 4.19-5	
TS 4.19-6	
TS 4.19-7	
TS 4.19-9	
TS 4.19-11	
TS 5.2-3	Handwritten note at bottom.
TS Figure 5.4-1	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number is cut-off at bottom.

<u>Page Number</u>	<u>Description</u>
TS 6.1-14 thru 6.1-15	Should be deleted.
TS 6.4-10	Page number cut-off at top.
TS 6.6-11	2 <sup>nd</sup> Amendment Number cut-off at bottom.
TS 6.9-1 thru 6.9-2	Should be deleted.